

Become a Giving Day matching sponsor and

HELP US GROW

TWELVE HILLS NATURE CENTER





THANK YOU FOR YOUR PASSION FOR THE PRAIRIE!

With your matching gift, you grow your impact dollar for dollar, all while inspiring others in the community to give — providing crucial operating funds for Twelve Hills Nature Center.

North Texas Giving Day, held on September 19, 2024 is our major 2024 fundraiser, and your gift ensures its success!

Twelve Hills Nature Center is a 501(c)3 nonprofit. All contributions are tax deductible.

CHOOSE THE DONATION LEVEL RIGHT FOR YOU

All matching gift donors' names will be on marketing emails, social media posts, mailings, twelvehills.org, and a banner at Twelve Hills.

- O PRAIRIE SEED SOWER \$250
 Basic publicity as above
- O PRAIRIE STEWARD \$500
 Publicity above + social media thank-you post, copy of Wild DFW
- O PRAIRIE CONSERVATIONIST \$1000

 Publicity above + social media thank-you post, copy of Wild DFW and prominent placement in all media.
- O PRAIRIE BENEFACTOR \$1500
 Publicity above + copy of *Wild DFW*, premier placement in all media, name prominently displayed on banner at Twelve Hills, and logo on NTX Giving Day thank-you section of website.

Respond with your commitment level by August 9th. Send any questions to Marcie Haley at twelvehillsnaturecenter@gmail.com, or call 214-535-9373.

RESPOND NO LATER THAN AUGUST 9TH TO DOUBLE YOUR IMPACT

For your convenience, there are two options for providing your information and matching gift Online Visit twelvehills.org/givingdaysponsor to complete your form

submission and make your secure gift online

Via mail Send completed form (below) and check made out to

Twelve Hills Nature Center to: PO Box 224926, Dallas, TX 75222-4926

Thank you for your participation and generosity! Your gift allows us to further our mission: Cultivating conservation ethics through our Blackland Prairie restoration and nature education.

Company name	Contact person
Street address	City / State / ZIP
Email	Phone
Signature	Date